07.-09.03.2014

DANISH OPEN 2014

Event-No. 14

100m Backstroke Men

Heat 1

Adam Rieciciar

Jacek Czech

Patrick Larsen

Jan Johansen

Marcus Tufvesson Munkholm
Henrik Andersen

Radomir Pacak

O~NOOTPhWNBE

Heat 2

Michael Reynolds
Lasse Anholm
Jonas Larsen
Niklas Jakobsen
Nikolaj Lund

Eirik Karlsen Saetra
Nikolaj Mgller
Oliver Roug Nielsen
Heat 3

Viktor Kemeny

Adam Karas

Nis Heide Pinnerup
Pascal Kowalewski
Adam Ismael Wenham
Hannes Schiirmann
Pedro Domingues
Adam Bording Nybo
Heat 4

Jonas Bastian Sorensen
Niels Korfitz Mortensen
Keith Bo Mortensen
Antti Latikka

Gabriel Tomelin
Aymeric Parmentier
Bastian Fontayne

Italo Pereira

O~NO O WNBE O~NOOTPhWNBE

O~NO O WNBE

1994 (SB4)
1976 (SB1)
1988 (A)
1995 (SB12)
1996 (D)
1964 (A)
1999 (SB6)

1986 (A)
1981 (A)
1992 (SB3)
1995 (A)
1990 (D)
1999 (SB7)
1901 (A)
1995 (D)

1995 (SB7)
2001 (SB8)
1991 (D)

1994 (SB8)
1997 (SB14)
1997 (SB7)
1991 (D)

2000 (SBS)

1993 (SB14)
1995 (SB8)
1988 (SB9)
1990 (SB13)
1995 (SB9)
1993 (SB14)
1997 (SB8)
1995 (SB6)

SVK
POL
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SVK

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
NOR
DEN
DEN

SVK
GER
DEN
GER
NOR
GER
BRA
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
FIN

BRA
BEL

GER
BRA

The Slovak Paralympic Committee
Start Tarnobrzeg

Korsgr Handicap ldraet

I.H. Aalborg

Sigma Swim Allergd

Maribo Handicap Idreetsforening
PK DOPLHINS Bratislava

Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Ishgj Svgmme Klub

Maribo Handicap Idreetsforening
Korsgr Handicap Idraet

Norges Svemmeforbund

DSISO Danmark

Sigma Swim Allergd

The Slovak Paralympic Committee
Behinderten Sportverband NW
DSISO Danmark

Behinderten Sportverband NW
Norges Svemmeforbund
Behinderten Sportverband NW
Sociedade Sindrome de Down
Horsens Svemmeklub

Ringsted Handicap ldraetsforening
Swimteam Neptun

I.H. Aalborg

Finnish Swimming Association
Brazilian Swimming Team

Belgian Paralympic Committee
Behinderten Sportverband NW
Brazilian Swimming Team

02:54.34
02:30.00
02:17.78
02:10.58
02:14.13
02:26.96
02:30.43

02:05.14
01:48.91
01:42.00
01:41.34
01:41.39
01:46.95
02:01.55
02:07.55

01:36.55
01:34.17
01:27.19
01:17.61
01:21.87
01:28.64
01:35.41
01:39.93

01:14.90
01:09.41
01:09.02
01:05.27
01:06.53
01:09.40
01:12.02
01:15.38
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